
男子   25m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

ニチレイチャレンジ特別泳力検定会

和田　康世            ﾜﾀﾞ ｺｳｾｲ                Ａｑ神河 小学（3）1 28903
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男子   50m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

ニチレイチャレンジ特別泳力検定会

村田　善紀            ﾑﾗﾀ ﾖｼﾉﾘ                関西電力姫路 一般1 28767

川見　　光            ｶﾜﾐ ﾋｶﾙ                 エスポワＳＳ 小学（2）2 28882

関　　晴海            ｾｷ ﾊﾙﾐ                  エスポワＳＳ 小学（4）3 28882

田川　颯良            ﾀｶﾞﾜ ｿﾗ                 エスポワＳＳ 小学（2）4 28882

下根　夢叶            ｼﾓﾈ ﾕｳﾄ                 エスポワＳＳ 小学（2）5 28882

山口　圭輔            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｹｲｽｹ              エスポワＳＳ 小学（3）6 28882

飯森琥太朗            ｲｲﾓﾘ ｺﾀﾛｳ               エスポワＳＳ 中学（1）7 28882

藤原　悠吏            ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾕｳﾘ               Ａｑ神河 小学（5）8 28903

木下　優和            ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾕｳﾄ                Ａｑ神河 小学（6）9 28903

和田　康世            ﾜﾀﾞ ｺｳｾｲ                Ａｑ神河 小学（3）10 28903

加門　世楽            ｶﾓﾝ ｾﾗ                  Ａｑ神河 小学（3）11 28903

上月　翔太            ｺｳﾂﾞｷ ｼｮｳﾀ              Ａｑ神河 小学（4）12 28903

田中　　真            ﾀﾅｶ ﾏｺﾄ                 個人 一般13 2899E

松村　陽一            ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ﾖｳｲﾁ               個人 一般14 2899E

井貫　克海            ｲﾇｷ ｶﾂﾐ                 個人 中学（3）15 2899E

井貫　天翔            ｲﾇｷ ﾀｶﾄ                 個人 高校（2）16 2899E

濱口　雄飛            ﾊﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾕｳﾋ               個人 小学（1）17 2899E
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男子   25m 背泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

ニチレイチャレンジ特別泳力検定会

島田　敏司            ｼﾏﾀﾞ ｻﾄｼ                個人 一般1 2899E
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男子   50m 背泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

ニチレイチャレンジ特別泳力検定会

田川　颯良            ﾀｶﾞﾜ ｿﾗ                 エスポワＳＳ 小学（2）1 28882

飯森琥次朗            ｲｲﾓﾘ ｺｼﾞﾛｳ              エスポワＳＳ 小学（5）2 28882

古屋銀次郎            ﾌﾙﾔ ｷﾞﾝｼﾞﾛｳ             エスポワＳＳ 小学（4）3 28882

和田　健伸            ﾜﾀﾞ ｹﾝｼﾝ                Ａｑ神河 中学（2）4 28903

和田　海成            ﾜﾀﾞ ｶｲｾｲ                Ａｑ神河 高校（2）5 28903

力石　琉聖            ﾁｶﾗｲｼ ﾘｭｳﾄ              個人 幼児6 2899E
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男子   25m 平泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

ニチレイチャレンジ特別泳力検定会

和田　康世            ﾜﾀﾞ ｺｳｾｲ                Ａｑ神河 小学（3）1 28903

加門　世楽            ｶﾓﾝ ｾﾗ                  Ａｑ神河 小学（3）2 28903

島田　敏司            ｼﾏﾀﾞ ｻﾄｼ                個人 一般3 2899E
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男子   50m 平泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

ニチレイチャレンジ特別泳力検定会

飯森琥次朗            ｲｲﾓﾘ ｺｼﾞﾛｳ              エスポワＳＳ 小学（5）1 28882

関　　晴海            ｾｷ ﾊﾙﾐ                  エスポワＳＳ 小学（4）2 28882

下根　夢叶            ｼﾓﾈ ﾕｳﾄ                 エスポワＳＳ 小学（2）3 28882

山口　圭輔            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｹｲｽｹ              エスポワＳＳ 小学（3）4 28882

古屋銀次郎            ﾌﾙﾔ ｷﾞﾝｼﾞﾛｳ             エスポワＳＳ 小学（4）5 28882

飯森琥太朗            ｲｲﾓﾘ ｺﾀﾛｳ               エスポワＳＳ 中学（1）6 28882

木下　優和            ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾕｳﾄ                Ａｑ神河 小学（6）7 28903

和田　健伸            ﾜﾀﾞ ｹﾝｼﾝ                Ａｑ神河 中学（2）8 28903

和田　海成            ﾜﾀﾞ ｶｲｾｲ                Ａｑ神河 高校（2）9 28903

中川　信之            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾉﾌﾞﾕｷ             個人 一般10 2899E

佐々木琉聖            ｻｻｷ ﾘｭｳｾｲ               個人 中学（3）11 2899E
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男子   25m バタフライ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

ニチレイチャレンジ特別泳力検定会

平岩　聖二            ﾋﾗｲﾜ ｾｲｼﾞ               個人 一般1 2899E

島田　敏司            ｼﾏﾀﾞ ｻﾄｼ                個人 一般2 2899E

実藤　　真            ｻﾈﾄｳ ﾏｺﾄ                個人 一般3 2899E
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男子   50m バタフライ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

ニチレイチャレンジ特別泳力検定会

古屋銀次郎            ﾌﾙﾔ ｷﾞﾝｼﾞﾛｳ             エスポワＳＳ 小学（4）1 28882

飯森琥次朗            ｲｲﾓﾘ ｺｼﾞﾛｳ              エスポワＳＳ 小学（5）2 28882

上月　翔太            ｺｳﾂﾞｷ ｼｮｳﾀ              Ａｑ神河 小学（4）3 28903

藤原　悠吏            ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾕｳﾘ               Ａｑ神河 小学（5）4 28903
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男子  100m 個人メドレー
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

ニチレイチャレンジ特別泳力検定会

川見　　光            ｶﾜﾐ ﾋｶﾙ                 エスポワＳＳ 小学（2）1 28882

加門　世楽            ｶﾓﾝ ｾﾗ                  Ａｑ神河 小学（3）2 28903

濱口　雄飛            ﾊﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾕｳﾋ               個人 小学（1）3 2899E

井貫　克海            ｲﾇｷ ｶﾂﾐ                 個人 中学（3）4 2899E

力石　琉聖            ﾁｶﾗｲｼ ﾘｭｳﾄ              個人 幼児5 2899E

実藤　　真            ｻﾈﾄｳ ﾏｺﾄ                個人 一般6 2899E

佐々木琉聖            ｻｻｷ ﾘｭｳｾｲ               個人 中学（3）7 2899E

中川　遙之            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾊﾙﾕｷ              個人 小学（6）8 2899E

松村　陽一            ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ﾖｳｲﾁ               個人 一般9 2899E

松村　悠汰            ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾀ                個人 高校（1）10 2899E

田中　　真            ﾀﾅｶ ﾏｺﾄ                 個人 一般11 2899E

井貫　天翔            ｲﾇｷ ﾀｶﾄ                 個人 高校（2）12 2899E

平岩　聖二            ﾋﾗｲﾜ ｾｲｼﾞ               個人 一般13 2899E
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男子  200m 個人メドレー
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

ニチレイチャレンジ特別泳力検定会

田川　颯良            ﾀｶﾞﾜ ｿﾗ                 エスポワＳＳ 小学（2）1 28882

飯森琥太朗            ｲｲﾓﾘ ｺﾀﾛｳ               エスポワＳＳ 中学（1）2 28882

山口　圭輔            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｹｲｽｹ              エスポワＳＳ 小学（3）3 28882

関　　晴海            ｾｷ ﾊﾙﾐ                  エスポワＳＳ 小学（4）4 28882

下根　夢叶            ｼﾓﾈ ﾕｳﾄ                 エスポワＳＳ 小学（2）5 28882

川見　　光            ｶﾜﾐ ﾋｶﾙ                 エスポワＳＳ 小学（2）6 28882

和田　健伸            ﾜﾀﾞ ｹﾝｼﾝ                Ａｑ神河 中学（2）7 28903

上月　翔太            ｺｳﾂﾞｷ ｼｮｳﾀ              Ａｑ神河 小学（4）8 28903

藤原　悠吏            ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾕｳﾘ               Ａｑ神河 小学（5）9 28903

和田　海成            ﾜﾀﾞ ｶｲｾｲ                Ａｑ神河 高校（2）10 28903

木下　優和            ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾕｳﾄ                Ａｑ神河 小学（6）11 28903

平岩　聖二            ﾋﾗｲﾜ ｾｲｼﾞ               個人 一般12 2899E

井貫　天翔            ｲﾇｷ ﾀｶﾄ                 個人 高校（2）13 2899E

田中　　真            ﾀﾅｶ ﾏｺﾄ                 個人 一般14 2899E

山﨑　翔哉 ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ｼｮｳﾔ 個人 中学（3）15 2899E

井貫　克海            ｲﾇｷ ｶﾂﾐ                 個人 中学（3）16 2899E

中川　遙之            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾊﾙﾕｷ              個人 小学（6）17 2899E

佐々木琉聖            ｻｻｷ ﾘｭｳｾｲ               個人 中学（3）18 2899E

実藤　　真            ｻﾈﾄｳ ﾏｺﾄ                個人 一般19 2899E

力石　琉聖            ﾁｶﾗｲｼ ﾘｭｳﾄ              個人 幼児20 2899E

濱口　雄飛            ﾊﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾕｳﾋ               個人 小学（1）21 2899E

松村　悠汰            ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾀ                個人 高校（1）22 2899E
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女子   50m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

ニチレイチャレンジ特別泳力検定会

藤井　樹奈            ﾌｼﾞｲ ｼﾞｭﾅ               エスポワＳＳ 小学（4）1 28882

古屋和歌子            ﾌﾙﾔ ﾜｶｺ                 エスポワＳＳ 小学（6）2 28882

下根　来夢            ｼﾓﾈ ﾗﾑ                  エスポワＳＳ 小学（4）3 28882

上月　　萌            ｺｳﾂﾞｷ ﾓｴ                Ａｑ神河 小学（2）4 28903

榧谷　優杏            ｶﾔﾀﾆ ﾕｳｱ                Ａｑ神河 小学（5）5 28903

髙内ひまり            ﾀｶｳﾁ ﾋﾏﾘ                Ａｑ神河 小学（3）6 28903

黒田　千景            ｸﾛﾀﾞ ﾁﾋﾛ                Ａｑ神河 小学（5）7 28903

髙内ひなの            ﾀｶｳﾁ ﾋﾅﾉ                Ａｑ神河 小学（2）8 28903

岸本　彩佳            ｷｼﾓﾄ ｱﾔｶ                個人 中学（2）9 2899E

藤田　恵子            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｹｲｺ                個人 一般10 2899E
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女子   50m 背泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

ニチレイチャレンジ特別泳力検定会

浦野　芹奈            ｳﾗﾉ ｾﾘﾅ                 エスポワＳＳ 小学（6）1 28882

髙内ひなの            ﾀｶｳﾁ ﾋﾅﾉ                Ａｑ神河 小学（2）2 28903

黒田　千景            ｸﾛﾀﾞ ﾁﾋﾛ                Ａｑ神河 小学（5）3 28903

大畑　顕乃            ｵｵﾊﾀ ｱｷﾉ                Ａｑ神河 中学（1）4 28903
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女子   25m 平泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

ニチレイチャレンジ特別泳力検定会

榧谷　優杏            ｶﾔﾀﾆ ﾕｳｱ                Ａｑ神河 小学（5）1 28903
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女子   50m 平泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

ニチレイチャレンジ特別泳力検定会

藤井　樹奈            ﾌｼﾞｲ ｼﾞｭﾅ               エスポワＳＳ 小学（4）1 28882

水田千有里            ﾐｽﾞﾀ ﾁﾕﾘ                エスポワＳＳ 高校（1）2 28882

浦野　芹奈            ｳﾗﾉ ｾﾘﾅ                 エスポワＳＳ 小学（6）3 28882

下根　来夢            ｼﾓﾈ ﾗﾑ                  エスポワＳＳ 小学（4）4 28882

古屋和歌子            ﾌﾙﾔ ﾜｶｺ                 エスポワＳＳ 小学（6）5 28882

大畑　顕乃            ｵｵﾊﾀ ｱｷﾉ                Ａｑ神河 中学（1）6 28903

藤田　恵子            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｹｲｺ                個人 一般7 2899E
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女子   25m バタフライ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

ニチレイチャレンジ特別泳力検定会

榧谷　優杏            ｶﾔﾀﾆ ﾕｳｱ                Ａｑ神河 小学（5）1 28903

藤田　恵子            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｹｲｺ                個人 一般2 2899E
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女子   50m バタフライ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

ニチレイチャレンジ特別泳力検定会

浦野　芹奈            ｳﾗﾉ ｾﾘﾅ                 エスポワＳＳ 小学（6）1 28882

古屋和歌子            ﾌﾙﾔ ﾜｶｺ                 エスポワＳＳ 小学（6）2 28882

髙内ひまり            ﾀｶｳﾁ ﾋﾏﾘ                Ａｑ神河 小学（3）3 28903

大畑　顕乃            ｵｵﾊﾀ ｱｷﾉ                Ａｑ神河 中学（1）4 28903

上月　　萌            ｺｳﾂﾞｷ ﾓｴ                Ａｑ神河 小学（2）5 28903
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女子  100m 個人メドレー
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

ニチレイチャレンジ特別泳力検定会

岸本　彩佳            ｷｼﾓﾄ ｱﾔｶ                個人 中学（2）1 2899E
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女子  200m 個人メドレー
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

ニチレイチャレンジ特別泳力検定会

下根　来夢            ｼﾓﾈ ﾗﾑ                  エスポワＳＳ 小学（4）1 28882

藤井　樹奈            ﾌｼﾞｲ ｼﾞｭﾅ               エスポワＳＳ 小学（4）2 28882

水田千有里            ﾐｽﾞﾀ ﾁﾕﾘ                エスポワＳＳ 高校（1）3 28882

髙内ひなの            ﾀｶｳﾁ ﾋﾅﾉ                Ａｑ神河 小学（2）4 28903

髙内ひまり            ﾀｶｳﾁ ﾋﾏﾘ                Ａｑ神河 小学（3）5 28903

上月　　萌            ｺｳﾂﾞｷ ﾓｴ                Ａｑ神河 小学（2）6 28903

山﨑　美渚            ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾐｲﾅ               個人 小学（2）7 2899E

岸本　彩佳            ｷｼﾓﾄ ｱﾔｶ                個人 中学（2）8 2899E
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